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Title First Name Surname Organisation Tel Fax Email Position Address 
Postal 
Code 

 Project Team 

Mr Keith Brackenbury EWS 
031 311 
8657   Keith.Brackenbury@durban.gov.za 

(Client representative ‐ EWS design 
branch) 

P.O. Box 1038 Durban 4000 
South Africa 4000 

Mr Ashley  Pillay EWS 
031 311 
8659   Ashley.Pillay@durban.gov.za 

(Client representative ‐ EWS design 
branch) 

P.O. Box 1038 Durban 4000 
South Africa 4000 

Mr Bruce Bamber EWS 
031 311 
8892   bruce.bamber@durban.gov.za EWS operations (instrumentation) 

P.O. Box 1038 Durban 4000 
South Africa 4000 

Mr Rob Dyer EWS 
031 311 
8664   rob.dyer@durban.gov.za EWS project planning 

P.O. Box 1038 Durban 4000 
South Africa 4000 

Mr Sipho Mabaso EWS 
031 488 
3244   sipho.mabaso@durban.gov.za Works superintendent ‐ EWS operations     

Mr Viv McNamara EWS 
031 311 
5745   viv.mcnamara@durban.gov.za EWS operations (mechanical)     

Mr Norman Fortmann EWS 
031 311 
8581   norman.fortmann@durban.gov.za EWS design branch 

P.O. Box 1038 Durban 4000 
South Africa 4000 

Mr Mohammed Dildar EWS 
031 311 
8671   mohammed.dildar@durban.gov.za EWS operations 

P.O. Box 1038 Durban 4000 
South Africa 4000 

Ms Selina Hardavnarain EWS 
031 311 
8649   selina.govender2@durban.gov.za EWS design branch 

P.O. Box 1038 Durban 4000 
South Africa 4000 

Ms Shenelle Emmanuel EWS     shenelle.emmanuel@durban.gov.za EWS operations     

Mr Keane Dharmalingum EWS     keane.dharmalingum@durban.gov.za EWS operations     

Ms Reneshree Pillay EWS     reneshree.pillay@durban.gov.za EWS operations     

Mr Siva Chetty RHDHV 
031 719 
5582 

031 719 
5505 siva.chetty@rhdhv.com Specialist P O Box 55 Pinetown 3610 

Ms Sharleen Moodley RHDHV 
031 719 
5582 

031 719 
5505 novashni.moodley@rhdhv.com EAP P O Box 55 Pinetown 3610 

Ms Bronwen Griffiths RHDHV 
031 719 
5582 

031 719 
5505 bronwen.griffiths@rhdhv.com  EAP P O Box 55 Pinetown 3610 

Mr Malcolm Roods RHDHV 
011 798 
6442   Malcolm.roods@rhdhv.com  EAP P O Box 55 Pinetown 3610 

Mr Hennie van Staden AECOM 
031 204 
3800   hennie.vanstaden@aecom.com Project director     

Ms Samista Jugwanth AECOM 
031 204 
3800   samista.jugwanth@aecom.com Project manager     

Mr Benjamin Fredlund AECOM 
031 204 
3800   benjamin.fredlund@aecom.com Hydraulics Engineer     

Ms Ruth Cottingham AECOM 
031 204 
3800   Ruth.Cottingham@aecom.com Process Engineer     

Ms Sonel 
van 
Wageningen AECOM 

031 204 
3800   sonel.vanwageningen@aecom.com Process Engineer     

Ms Namrata Jugwanth AECOM 
031 204 
3800   Namrata.Jugwanth@aecom.com Water Engineer     

Mr Chris Maine AECOM 
031 204 
3800   christopher.maine@aecom.com Water Engineer     

Mr Richard Smit AECOM 
021 950 
7500   richard.smit@aecom.com Electrical Engineer     
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Ms Ugesh Ramnath AECOM 
031 204 
3800   ugesh.ramnath@aecom.com Civil Engineer     

Mr Diren Pillay AECOM 
031 204 
3800   diren.pillay@aecom.com Civil Engineer     

Mr Shiraaz Rasool AECOM 
031 204 
3800   shiraaz.rasool@aecom.com Civil Engineer     

Mr Wayne Kok AECOM 
031 204 
3800   wayne.kok@aecom.com Structural Engineer     

Mr Bruce Rudd AECOM 
031 204 
3800   bruce.rudd@aecom.com Instrumentation Engineer     

Mr Dean Narainsamy AECOM 
031 204 
3800   dean.narainsamy@aecom.com Quantity Surveyor     

Mr Eric Brits AECOM 
012 421 
3548   eric.brits@aecom.com Mechanical Engineer     

Mr Rod Bulman Phelamanga Projects 
033 386 
4465   rod@phelamanga.co.za  Public Participation Facilitator     

DEA 

Mr Lucas Mahlangu DEA 
012 310 
3536   lmahlangu@environment.gov.za SAWIC/  Waste     

 DAEA 

Ms  Natasha Brijlal DAEA 
031 3022 
800 

031 3022 
824 Natasha.Brijlal@kzndae.gov.za  Competent Authority 

Private Bag X9059 
Pietermaritzburg 
3200   

Commenting Authorities 

Mr. Ryan  Roy 
KZN Department of 
Transport 

033 355 
8860 

033 355 
8092 roy.ryan@kzntransport.gov.za    

172 Burger Street PMB 3201 / 
Private Bag X 9043 PMB 3200 

Ms Michele Schmid 
KZN Department of 
Transport 

033 355 
8600   michele.schmid@kzntransport.gov.za    

172 Burger Street PMB 3201 / 
Private Bag X 9043 PMB 3200 

Mr.  Blackmore Andy Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
033 845 
1349 

033 845 
1499 andyb@kznwildlife.com   

1 Peter Brown Drive QEP 
Montrose / P.O. Box 13053 
Cascades  3202 

Ms. Tshabalala Wesiwe AMAFA KwaZulu-Natali 
033 394 
6543 

033 342 
6097 amafa.pmb2@mweb.co.za   P.O. Box 2685 PMB 3200 

Mr Neo Leburu 
National Department of 
Water Affairs     leburun@dwa.gov.za  Water Quality Officer 

88 Field Street 
Southern Life Building 
7th Floor 
Durban  4000 

Ms N  Madlolose 
National Department of 
Water Affairs     

 

  

88 Field Street 
Southern Life Building 
7th Floor 
Durban  4000 

Mr Andrew Mather eThekwini Municipality     andrew.mather@durban.gov.za  Coastal Specialist 166 Old Fort RoadDurban 4000 

Mr Omar Paruk 

KZN Department of 
Agriculture and 
Environmental Affairs – 
Coastal Unit     omar.paruk@kzndaea.gov.za  Coastal Specialist 

Private Bag X9059 
Pietermaritzburg 
3200   

Businesses 

Mr Rafiq Gafoor Mondi Limited - Merebank 
0314512319/ 
0828049203   rafiq.gafoor@mondigroup.co.za  Environmentalist 

Travancore Drive, Merebank 
4052 

Ms Sharla Pillay Transnet pipelines 
031 361 
1456       

150 Commissioner Street, 
Jhb, 2001   
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Mr Kamal Ahmed Engen 
 (0)31 460 
3911 

031 460 
3000 Herb.payne@engenoil.com  General Manager 

465 Tara Road, Wentworth, 
Durban   

Environmental Organisations 

Ms. Di Jones WESSA/ Coastwatch 039 9752147   afromatz@telkomsa.net    
P.O.Box 343 Pennington / 10 
Beefwoof Rd Pennington 4184 

Mr Desmond D'Sa 
South Durban Community 
Environmental Alliance 839826939   desmond@sdceango.co.za  Chairperson   

John Dunn House 224 Gouritz 
Crescent, Austerville 4052 

Mr Frank Appenah 

Centre for Health & 
Environmental Education 
Awareness (CHEEA) 031 461 

5043 
086 665 
9585 cheea@telkomsa.net  Member 

P O Box 143; Merebank 
Central; Durban; KZN; South 
Africa / 8 Sholapur Place, 
Merebank, 4052. 4104 

Ms. Farida Khan 

Centre for Health & 
Environmental Education 
Awareness (CHEEA) 031 461 

5043 
086 665 
9585 cheea@telkomsa.net    

P O Box 143; Merebank 
Central; Durban; KZN; South 
Africa / 8 Sholapur Place, 
Merebank, 4052. 4104 

Ms Carolyn Schwegman 
WESSA/ Coastwatch 039 975 

2147   afromatz@telkomsa.net    
P.O.Box 343 Pennington / 10 
Beefwoof Rd Pennington 4184 

Ms  Zakhira   Crisis Careline      zaks4@mtn.blackberry.com        

Other 

Mr Deepchund Ramchurren Resident 
073 439 
9302    deepchund@mweb.co.za  Resident 25 Nasik Rd, Merebank   4052 

Mr Roshan Ramdheen Krishna Rabilal Foundation      ramdheenr@telkomsa.net  Chairperson KRF    4052 

Mr Bongani  Mthembu 
South Durban Community 
Environmental Alliance 031 4611991   bongani@sdceango.co.za  Resident / SDCEA Member   4052 

Ms Priya  Pillay 
South Durban Community 
Environmental Alliance 031 4611991   priya@sdceango.co.za  Resident / SDCEA Member   4052 

Mr Eunice Abbey 
South Durban Community 
Environmental Alliance 031 4611991   eunice@sdceango.co.za  Resident / SDCEA Member   4052 

Mrs   Perumal 
South Durban Community 
Environmental Alliance 

061 344 
7794     Resident / SDCEA Member 6 Sylhet Place, Merebank 4052 

Mr P  Lupke 
South Durban Community 
Environmental Alliance 031 4688553     Resident / SDCEA Member   4052 

Mr Rugs  Naidu   849845903   rugsnaidu@gmsil.com  Resident 
117 Waramgal Road, 
Merebank 4052 

Mr Clyde Naidoo       clyde.naidoo@yahoo.com  Resident     

Mr Vishnu Naidu       vishnu.naidu@telkomsa.net  Resident     

Mr 
Poobalan / 
Gordon Reddy Mondi / Resident 844786840   Gordon.reddy@mondigroup.co.za  

Superintendent / Employee of Mondi 
Paper and Resident 

18 Bhuj Road  
Merebank 4052 

Dr Vishnu Naidu   
072 2936 
844   naidu.vishnu@hotmail.com  Resident 24 Janhar Place, Merebank 4052 
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